Bovallstrand Luciamarathon, 2012-12-08
 
	Plac
	f-namn
	e-namn
	Klubb
	Klass
	Född
	tid

	1
	Ragnar
	Crona
	Örgryte
	M40
	
	3:10:44

	2
	Petter
	Sandelin
	IK Wilske
	Msen
	1980
	3:21:31

	3
	Per
	Roslund
	IK Wilske
	Msen
	1981
	3:24:49

	4
	Jimmy
	Carlsson
	IK Wilske
	M35
	
	3:34:17

	5
	Anders
	Hansson
	Solvikingarna
	M45
	1963
	3:42:07

	6
	Tommy
	Oskarsson
	Kristinehamn
	Mmot
	1964
	3:51:01

	7
	Thomas
	Forsell
	Team Ultra Swe
	M55
	1956
	3:53:35

	8
	Johan
	Sävenstrand
	OK Gläntan
	M40
	1972
	3:56:56

	9
	Niklas
	Fredlund
	Team Ultra Swe
	M45
	
	4:04:13

	10
	Sofia
	Kay
	Vänersborgs
	K35
	1976
	4:09:20

	11
	Per
	Gårdebrink
	Axa Sports
	Club
	Mmot
	4:10:33

	12
	Lennart
	Skoog
	Stenugsund OK
	M65
	1946
	4:29:48

	13
	Bettina
	Simonsen
	Imås, Norge
	K40
	1970
	4:35:12

	14
	Henrik
	Aasbö
	Oslo
	M50
	
	4:39:11

	15
	Besim
	Sejdiu
	Active
	Msen
	1979
	4:44:52

	16
	Jörgen
	Nilsson
	Vi som springer
	M60
	1950
	5:10:26

	17
	Hans
	Nyberg
	Ale 90 LK
	M45
	1963
	5:10:27



